
THE RAILWAY WITH A HEART OF GOLD THE RAILWAY WITH A HEART OF GOLD

OPEN DAILY King’s Café, Shop and Narrow Gauge Railway Museum OPEN DAILY King’s Café, Shop and Narrow Gauge Railway Museum

01654 710472 | www.talyllyn.co.uk | enquiries@talyllyn.co.uk 01654 710472 | www.talyllyn.co.uk | enquiries@talyllyn.co.uk



Passenger trains are shown on GREEN. Explorer tickets are valid on these services. 
It is not possible to travel on trains shown on BLUE.

LOCO

Tywyn Wharf dep
Pendre dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Brynglas dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Nant Gwernol arr

LOCO

Nant Gwernol dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Brynglas dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Pendre dep
Tywyn Wharf arr

 2 9 7 2 3 7 6 2

0845 0955 1030 1215 1325 1400 1545 1655
0851 1001 1035 1220 1330 1405 1550 1700 
  1019 1044 1229 1339 1414 1559 1709
0910 1027 1051 1238 1346 1423 1608 1716
0921  1100 1247 1355 1432 1617 1725
0926  1105 1250 1358 1435 1620 1728
 0932  1109 1254 1404 1439 1624 1734
0941  1117 1302 1412 1447 1632 1742
 0942  1119 1304 1414 1516 1634 1801
 0950  1125 1310 1420 1522 1640 1807

 2 9 7 2 3 7 6 2

 1005  1135 1320 1430 1532 1650 1817
 1013  1141 1326 1436 1538 1656 1823
 1020  1210 1355 1505 1540 1725 1825
 1030  1218 1403 1513 1548 1733 1833
 1035  1221 1406 1516 1551 1736 1836
 1038  1227 1412 1522 1557 1742 1842
 1052 1150 1236 1421 1531 1606 1751 1851
  1203 1243 1428 1538 1613 1758 1858
 1112 1221 1252 1437 1551 1622 1807 1907
 1117 1227 1257 1442 1556 1627 1812 1912

LOCO

Tywyn Wharf dep
Pendre dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Brynglas dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Nant Gwernol arr

LOCO

Nant Gwernol dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Brynglas dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Pendre dep
Tywyn Wharf arr

 9 2 7 3 6 2 7 9

0900 0945 1030 1140 1215 1325 1400 1430
0906 0950 1035 1145 1220 1330 1405 1438 
  1000 1044 1154 1229 1339 1414 1452
  1008 1051 1201 1238 1348 1423 1500
  1018 1100 1210 1247 1357 1432  
0943 1021 1105 1213 1250 1400 1435  
 0949 1030 1109 1219 1254 1404 1439  
1000 1036 1117 1227 1302 1412 1447  
  1038 1119 1229 1304 1414 1516  
  1045 1125 1235 1310 1420 1522  

 9 2 7 3 6 2 7  

  1105 1135 1245 1320 1430 1532
  1112 1141 1251 1326 1436 1538
 1018 1130 1210 1320 1355 1510 1540
 1029 1139 1218 1328 1405 1518 1548
  1143 1221 1331 1408 1521 1551
  1149 1227 1337 1412 1527 1557
 1052 1201 1236 1346 1421 1535 1606
  1209 1243 1353 1428 1543 1613
 1115 1222 1252 1406 1437 1552 1622
 1120 1227 1257 1411 1442 1557 1627
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Passenger trains are shown on GREEN. Explorer tickets are valid on these services. 
It is not possible to travel on trains shown on BLUE.

LOCO

Tywyn Wharf dep
Pendre dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Brynglas dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Nant Gwernol arr
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Nant Gwernol dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Brynglas dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Pendre dep
Tywyn Wharf arr

 2 9 7 2 3 7 6 2

0845 0955 1030 1215 1325 1400 1545 1655
0851 1001 1035 1220 1330 1405 1550 1700 
  1019 1044 1229 1339 1414 1559 1709
0910 1027 1051 1238 1346 1423 1608 1716
0921  1100 1247 1355 1432 1617 1725
0926  1105 1250 1358 1435 1620 1728
 0932  1109 1254 1404 1439 1624 1734
0941  1117 1302 1412 1447 1632 1742
 0942  1119 1304 1414 1516 1634 1801
 0950  1125 1310 1420 1522 1640 1807

 2 9 7 2 3 7 6 2

 1005  1135 1320 1430 1532 1650 1817
 1013  1141 1326 1436 1538 1656 1823
 1020  1210 1355 1505 1540 1725 1825
 1030  1218 1403 1513 1548 1733 1833
 1035  1221 1406 1516 1551 1736 1836
 1038  1227 1412 1522 1557 1742 1842
 1052 1150 1236 1421 1531 1606 1751 1851
  1203 1243 1428 1538 1613 1758 1858
 1112 1221 1252 1437 1551 1622 1807 1907
 1117 1227 1257 1442 1556 1627 1812 1912

LOCO

Tywyn Wharf dep
Pendre dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Brynglas dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Nant Gwernol arr

LOCO

Nant Gwernol dep
Abergynolwyn arr

dep
Quarry Siding dep
Dolgoch arr

dep
Brynglas dep
Rhydyronen (R) dep
Pendre dep
Tywyn Wharf arr

 9 2 7 3 6 2 7 9

0900 0945 1030 1140 1215 1325 1400 1430
0906 0950 1035 1145 1220 1330 1405 1438 
  1000 1044 1154 1229 1339 1414 1452
  1008 1051 1201 1238 1348 1423 1500
  1018 1100 1210 1247 1357 1432  
0943 1021 1105 1213 1250 1400 1435  
 0949 1030 1109 1219 1254 1404 1439  
1000 1036 1117 1227 1302 1412 1447  
  1038 1119 1229 1304 1414 1516  
  1045 1125 1235 1310 1420 1522  

 9 2 7 3 6 2 7  

  1105 1135 1245 1320 1430 1532
  1112 1141 1251 1326 1436 1538
 1018 1130 1210 1320 1355 1510 1540
 1029 1139 1218 1328 1405 1518 1548
  1143 1221 1331 1408 1521 1551
  1149 1227 1337 1412 1527 1557
 1052 1201 1236 1346 1421 1535 1606
  1209 1243 1353 1428 1543 1613
 1115 1222 1252 1406 1437 1552 1622
 1120 1227 1257 1411 1442 1557 1627
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